ASS, REC, BY:		REF. eslc11	19020817/As	d3 12 Operated Instruction	one:
From (Person)		ASSIG	NMENT (Office)	Date/Tane	28/11/190 2 33p
Estimated Con	t:		Bill to:		
To Impect Ve	hicle No:	RESTEVATENVIN	10 108 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 1	Insured:	SLB 5740L 43 1913
of	n/sRIK	3007 Uhi A	and 1 # 01-	406	12 1913
Policy No:	0,11-	200-1 001 10		CODIMAS	F9590
Sum insused:			Excess:		
Make of Veh: (Client's Recent				D.O.A	22/11/2019
CA / REV	3 · Kpmg 28	HRS	icted: Bridge		Endocument:
Date/Time	Action/Instructi	an Estimate L	-		
	SMC960			0.	
	S1B57	40/->			
	- 1				

-

ASSIGNMENT

From:	Dale: 28/11/19	Veh No:	5MCS653	3 L Yr Regn: 201	81 July.
Estimated Cost		Type: M.Cary	M.Cycle / Bus / Van / I	Lorry / Taxi / Prime Move	ar /
OD (TP) WS / TP RES / O	DD RES / EVA / INV / MV	Truck	/ Trailer or		
To Inspect Vehicle No:	SMC 9653L	Make:	Hyundai F	elastra. co 1	591
The state of the s	Joo Huk Kee	Colour	Gray.	Electra . cc / A/C: Insured/SI	d/NI/NA
1 R 11 2007 11 W	Road 1 # 01-406	Sp.Reading	32114.	T/Radio: Insured / S	
Insured:	14 0.	Eng/No:			
Policy No.		C/No:	KMHD841CM	154727646	
Claims No.		Gen. Cond: Q	600/ Fair / Poor / Bur	nt	
Sum Insured:	Excess:	Steering: Ino	rder / Jammed / Leake	d / Burnt or	
(Client's Record)	AD-10-10-01	Brake: Ino	rder / Jammed / Leake	d/Burnt or	
Make of Veh:	After 10am	Modi: Nil	/SIRIm / STD A/Rim	10	
miles of series	77 11-5 11-51	Tyre Size:	F: 195/6	BSRIS	
(Delieu Condition)				SRIS.	
(Policy Condition) Remark: The veh had core	mmenced its N/S O/S	BS / DUN / E	XNOVA/GY/FS/LIZ	A / MIC / OHTSU / PIR / S	SUMI /
	ne of inspection.	TOYO/YO		ren ·	
Bal. or Market Value:		Front		Rear	
IDAC Accident Roort:	Consistent? : Yes or No	R/Bal.	06 mm	R/Bal D/s	mm
	Consistent? : Yes or No	L/Bal.	06 mm	R/Bal. 06	mm
GIA / PR Seen:		D.O.A.		D.O.I. 28/1	1/15
Est, Repairs:	days Res. Yes or No	Survey held	at JHI		1
Lum Sum:	National Control of the Control of t	The second second	34000	S / N/S / U/C / Roofto	p or
CA / REV / REP. /	24 HRS Vehicle: IN / OUT	Das. or Dan	inges . Tit i Regi i G	0 / 100 / 010 / 010	
Date: Pe	erson Contacted:	The U/C	/ Chassis frame / Bo	ody Structure affected d	ue to collision.
Date / Time Action	/ Instruction		1		
7P (China.				
				.,,	
Adr	2,535.20 Red - 43%	3,400/	- C 6 d	ys with Bos	CC .
(\$	2,535.20 Red- 45%	.)			
A THE STATE OF THE		D Of D-	6		
Date/Time, File Page No?	: Prell. Report	Days Of Re		Ι	
Date/Time, File Entire to?	: Final Report	Resurvey I	No. of Trip:	Survey Fee: Transportation	
	Add Fe	e: Site	Insp (\$) _ 5 × R5 _ 3/	
3	CAMILLO.	the same of	rview (\$) Phoins	
BOUNDER BOOM SET	• •	-	h invs 15) Olives	
Report Format :	10 / 1/	Common Co			
Lymp Sym 13.E.E. C	\$3,400/r US	1:4/6	el and 15		200
				07/4	220

Nivitha (LKK Auto)

From:

Chong Boon Sen <boonsen.chong@sg.cntaiping.com>

Sent:

Monday, 25 November 2019 2:33 PM

To:

shimin poh

Subject:

'assignments' RE: OUR REF: SNM19D205597/SLB5740L/CBS & YOUR REF: SMC9653L -NEW THIRD

PARTY DIRECT SETTLEMENT VEH NO : SMC9653L/SLB5740L DOA 22/11/2019

WITHOUT PREJUDICE

Dear Sir

We will be assigning M/s LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS to survey your client's vehicle.

Aside to LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS,

Please proceed to survey the third party vehicle on WP basis.

Thank you.

Chong Boon Sen

Claims Executive Department

China Taiping Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd.

3 Anson Road #16-00 Springleaf Tower Singapore 079909

DID: (65) 63896171 | M: (65) XXXX XXXX | F: (65) 6222 1033

W: www.sg.cntaiping.com | FB: www.facebook.com/chinataipingsg/ | WeChat: 太平狮城 Taiping SG 3 Anson

Road #16-00 Springleaf Tower Singapore 079909

DID: (65) 63896171 | M: (65) XXXX XXXX | F: (65) 6222 1033

From: shimin poh [mailto:shimin@jhk.com.sg]
Sent: Monday, November 25, 2019 2:10 PM

To: Chong Boon Sen <boonsen.chong@sg.cntaiping.com>

Subject: Re: OUR REF: SNM19D205597/SLB5740L/CBS & YOUR REF: SMC9653L -NEW THIRD PARTY DIRECT

SETTLEMENT VEH NO: SMC9653L/SLB5740L DOA 22/11/2019

Dear sir:

We choose lkk

Thank You! Bridget Poh (Shimin) Joo Hak Kee Auto Pte Ltd Blk 3007 Ubi Road 1 #01-406 Singapore 408701 Office: 67431913

On Mon, Nov 25, 2019 at 1:41 PM Chong Boon Sen

boonsen.chong@sg.cntaiping.com wrote:

Without p	rejudice
Dear Sir,	/ A1
LKK	
STA	
LBS	

Chong Boon Sen

Claims Executive

Department

China Taiping Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd.

3 Anson Road #16-00 Springleaf Tower Singapore 079909

DID: (65) 63896171 | M: (65) XXXX XXXX | F: (65) 6222 1033

W: <u>www.sg.cntaiping.com</u> | FB: <u>www.facebook.com/chinataipingsg/</u> | WeChat: 太平狮城 Taiping SG 3 Anson Road #16-00 Springleaf Tower Singapore 079909

DID: (65) 63896171 | M: (65) XXXX XXXX | F: (65) 6222 1033

From: Claims Dept of CTI

Sent: Monday, November 25, 2019 11:31 AM

To: Chong Boon Sen <booksen.chong@sg.cntaiping.com>; shimin@jhk.com.sg

Subject: OUR REF: SNM19D205597/SLB5740L/CBS & YOUR REF: SMC9653L -NEW THIRD PARTY DIRECT

SETTLEMENT VEH NO: SMC9653L/SLB5740L DOA 22/11/2019

Dear Boon Sen,

Please conduct PRS-SMC9653L soonest possible.

File with officer-in-charge- Chong Boon Sen- DID 6389 6171.

Regards

Claims Department

China Taiping Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd.

3 Anson Road #15-00 Springleaf Tower Singapore 079909

Tel: (65) 63896116 - F: (65) 6224 7478

W: www.sg.cntaiping.com | FB: www.facebook.com/chinataipingsg/ | WeChat: 太平狮城 Taiping SG

Disclaimer: This e-mail and any files transmitted with it is intended only for the named recipients and may contain confidential information. Any unauthorized disclosure, use or dissemination of this message, either in whole or partial, is prohibited. If you are not the intended recipient, please notify the sender immediately. Please delete the e-mail and any copies of it thereafter.

From: shimin poh [mailto:shimin@jhk.com.sg] Sent: Saturday, November 23, 2019 12:43 PM

To: Claims Dept of CTI

Subject: NEW THIRD PARTY DIRECT SETTLEMENT VEH NO : SMC9653L/SLB5740L DOA 22/11/2019

Dear Sir/Mdm.

Kindly arrange pre-repair survey for the above and if possible would like to do direct settlement.

Please provide us your list of surveyors for our selection. VEH NOT IN, IN ON 25/11/2019 AFTER 10AM

Attached is the accident report for your reference and we're currently in the midst of preparing the estimate.

Thank you and hope to hear from you soon.

Thank You!

Bridget Poh (Shimin)

Joo Hak Kee Auto Pte Ltd

Blk 3007 Ubi Road 1

#01-406 Singapore 408701

Office: 67431913

This email has been scanned by the Symantec Email Security cloud service. For more information please visit http://www.symanteccloud.com

This email has been scanned by the Symantec Email Security.cloud service. For more information please visit http://www.symanteccloud.com

2/19/2020 E-FILE

MJHK19154747 / Joc Hak Kee Auto Pte Ltd - HQ ENTRY DATE & TIME 23/11/2019 11:58 SUBMITTED BY Pon Shi Min

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available

ACCIDENT STATEMENT

Date Of Report 23/11/2019 11:58 Date Of Accident 22/11/2019 23:10

AIRPORT BOULEVARD TOWARDS PIE Exact Location Of Accident

Country/State of Loss SINGAPORE

DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE

Vehicle Registration Number SMC9653L

Insured/Policyholder

Name Of Registered Owner NG GEK WOO S1509331E NRIC No Email Address NOEMAIL

Mobile Phone No (LOCAL) +65-81125537 Alternative Phone No. Office-NOPHONE

Vehicle Particulars

HYUNDAI Manufacturer

ELANTRA-1.6 AD GLS (A) Model

Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at

time of accident

PRIVATE USE

Are you claiming under your own insurance policy

for repair to your vehicle?

THIRD PARTY If No. Please state action to be taken PRIVATE CAR Vehicle Category

Insurance Company

NTUC INCOME INSURANCE CO-OPERATIVE LTD Name of Insurance Company

Type Of Coverage COMPREHENSIVE

NO Fleet Policy

5111419763 Policy Number

Cover Note Number

Driver

Name of Driver NG JIN HAO, JACOB (HUANG JINHAO)

S9012792F NRIC No. 12/04/1990 Date Of Birth Occupation INDOOR Date Of Driving Pass 26/03/2013

6 YEARS AND 7 MONTHS **Driving Experience**

MALE Gender

(LOCAL) +65-92251912 Mobile Number

E-FILE 2/19/2020

Fax Number

Contact Number

NOEMAIL EMail Address

BLK 456 TAMPINES STREET 42 #10-282 Address

520456 Postcode

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured CHILDREN

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

NO

General Information of the Accident

CHAIN COLLISION Type Of Accident

Weather Conditions CLEAR DRY Road Surface

Other Information

NO Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident?

Number of vehicles (including own vehicle) involved

in the accident

3

NO Was any body injured in the Accident?

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by NO

ambulance?

NO

Was any other material or property damaged?

I have been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

NO

2 Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

Passenger 1 Name: : KELLIE WOON

> Gender: : Female

Details of Police Action

NO Was the accident reported to the police?

If Yes Please state which Police Station

NO Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

REFER TO SKETCH PLAN

Attachment(s)

YES Are accident photos available for attachment? Was there any video captured by Car Camera? NO NO Was there any audio recorded?

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number SLB5740L

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

Details Of Properties

PRIVATE CAR Vehicle Category

Name of Driver

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

Address

2/19/2020 E-FILE

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 2

Vehicle Registration Number

SGT7446M

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

Details Of Properties

PRIVATE CAR

Vehicle Category Name of Driver

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

Sketch Plan

SKETCH PLAN		
	1111	A- SMC9653L
		B - SLB 5740L
	A	
	B 1 1	C - 8577446M
DESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCE	15.15 (Marshall School)	
on 22/11/19	at around 11:07 pm	
	- Church	as stationary and
vehicle behin	d of we bearing SIB	
outo my vel	- I William Transport to the Control of the Control	L and intorn bumped
DECLARATION		at 1
/We declare the foregoing parti	A A	
Policyholder's Signature Date & Time:	Oriver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) Date & Time:	Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature Name: NRIC/FIN No.:

Sketch Plan #2

Date & Time:

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability-
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation-
- 6. The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s)
 - (i) processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary vestigations relating to the claims;
 - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
 - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
 - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
 - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims. (collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
 - (i) to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or
 - (ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Policyholder's Signature Date & Time:

Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

NRIC/FIN No.:



ATTN: MOTOR CLAIMS DEPARTMENT

OWNER: Ng Gek Woo

INSURER: China Taiping Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd

POLICY NO: 5111419763

DOA: 22/11/2019

Shirley.

REPAIR ESTIMATE

Est No.

: EST19110008

Date

: 23-Nov-19

Vehicle Num : SMC9653L

Make/Model : Hyundai Elantra 1.6

Chassis # Engine # : KMHD841CMJU727646 : G4FGJU235518

Yr. Of Manu : 2018

No.	Description		Qty	U/P	Amt
	Section: LIST ITEMS				
1	Rear Bumper Relond		1.00	459.40	459.40
2	Rear Bumper Reinforcement 3ct		1.00	294.80	294.80
3	Rear Bumper Retainer RH/LH ***********************************		2.00	44.30	88.60
4	Rear Bumper Reflector RH/LH / -		2.00	40.80	81.60
5	Rear Bumper Clips Acco		10.00	3.00	30.00
6	Reverse Sensor Dange		2.00	132.00	264.00
7	Bootlid Devted		1.00	1782.40	1782 40
8	Bootlid Inner Lock 'Dank		1.00	116.20	116.20
9	Boorlid Inner Lock Hook Not Ale		1.00	18.00	18.00
10	Bootlid Logo 7		1.00	28.00	28.00
11	Bootlid "ELANTRA" Emblem		1.00	48.80	48.80
12	Bootlid "S" Emblem	2: 71.70	1.00	21.00	21.00
13	Bootlid Inner Taillamp RH/LH 2	23.72.70	2.00	284.90	569.80
14	Bootlid Outer Taillamp RH/LH	285816.	2.00	362.60	725.20
15	Rear End Panel 3wtd		1.00	454.60	454.60
16	Rear End Panel Top Garnish Reford		1.00	59.80	59.80
17	Bootlid Weaterstrip		1.00	92.50	92.50
18	Bootlid Inner Trim M ~		1.00	146.80	146.80
				Amt S\$	
			Discour	nt (20.00%) S\$	
				Subtotal S\$	4225.20
	Section: SPECIAL NETT ITEMS				
.9	Rear Number Plate With Cover Not Nec		1.00	50.00	50.00
	-			Amt S\$	50.00
			Discou	int (0.00%) S\$	
				Subtotal S\$	50.00

BLK 3007 UBI ROAD 1 #01-406, SINGAPORE 408701 TEL: 6743 1913 FAX: 6743 5234 CO/GST REG NO: 201300082W BLK 3014 UBI ROAD 1 #01-324, SINGAPORE 408702 EMAIL: admin@jhk.com.sg WEBSITE: www.jhk.com.sg

Continue on next page...



ATTN: MOTOR CLAIMS DEPARTMENT

OWNER: Ng Gek Woo

INSURER: China Taiping Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd.

POLICY NO: 5111419763

DOA: 22/11/2019

REPAIR ESTIMATE

Est No.

: EST19110008

Date

: 23-Nov-19

Vehicle Num : SMC9653L Make/Model : Hyundai Elantra 1.6

Chassis # Engine #

: KMHD841CMJU727646 : G4FGJU235518

Yr. Of Manu

: 2018

No.	Description	Qty	U/P	Amt
	Section: LABOUR			
20	To Panel Beat on Necessary Damaged Parts 1400	1.00	980.00	980.00 820
21	To Sand Down, Putty and Spray Paint on Necessary Damaged Parts	1.00	680.00	680.00 603
			Amt SS	1660.00

Discount (0.00%) S\$ 0.00 Subtotal SS 1660.00

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify the Repairer of the following:

■ To resurvey before/after spray painting

* To display damaged part(s) during resurvey

Parts prices are subject to confirmation

Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis

. No illegal modification(s) is allowed

· Supplementary riem(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer

Signature:

Date:

LIST ITEMS Subtotal SS 4225.20

SPECIAL NETT ITEMS Subtotal SS 50.00

LABOUR Subtotal S\$ 1660.00

Total \$\$ 5935.20

Joo Hak Kee Auto Pte. Ltd.

BLK 3007 UBI ROAD 1 #01-406, SINGAPORE 408701 BLK 3014 UBI ROAD 1 #01-324, SINGAPORE 408702 EMAIL: admin@jhk.com.sg WEBSITE: www.jhk.com.sg

TEL: 6743 1913 FAX: 6743 5234 CO/GST REG NO: 201300082W



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co.Reg.No:199607198R)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25. Pava Ubi Industrial Park Singapore 408933

Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com

VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT

Our File No:

CS/CTI19020817/ASD3N2

Date:

19/02/2020

REFERENCE

Handling Insurer:

China Taiping Insurance (Singapore)

Pte. Ltd.

Policy No:

DMPCSN30345819033

Claimant Vehicle No:

SMC9653L

Insured Vehicle No:

SLB5740L

Date of Loss:

22/11/2019

Nature of Claim: TP

Claim No:

SNM19D205597C02

DESCRIPTION & IDENTIFICATION OF VEHICLE

Reg No:

SMC9653L

Make & Model:

HYUNDAI ELANTRA, 1.6 AD GLS (A)

Engine No:

G4FGJU235518

32114 km

Reg. Date: Colour

Grev

30/07/2018 (Man. Year: 2018)

Chassis No: Odometer:

KMHD841CMJU727646

Engine Capacity:

1591 cc

Market Value/New Car Price:

N/A

Sum Insured (S\$):

Market Value/New Car Price

CONDITION OF VEHICLE AT THE TIME OF SURVEY

General Condition:

Steering (Serviceable):

Yes Footbrake (Serviceable): Yes

Handbrake (Serviceable):

Engine Modification:

Pre-accident Condition: No

CONDITION OF TYRES

Front Tyre Size:

195/65R15

Rear Tyre Size: Rear Left Side:

195/65R15 Nexen 6 mm

Front Left Side: Front Right Side: Nexen 6 mm Nexen 6 mm

Rear Right Side:

Nexen 6 mm

The above values represent the remaining tyre treads depth

Repairer's	Adjuster's	Difference	Diff %
4,275.20	2,858.16	1,417.04	33.15
0.00	0.00	0.00	
1,660.00	1,400.00	260.00	15.66
0.00	0.00	0.00	
0.00	0.00	1,417.04 0.00 260.00	
5,935.20	4,258.16	1,677.04	28.26
	3,400.00		
5,935.20	3,400.00	2,535.20	42.71
415.46	238.00	177.46	42.71
6,350.66	3,638.00	2,712.66	42.71
	4,275.20 0.00 1,660.00 0.00 0.00 5,935.20 5,935.20 415.46	4,275.20 2,858.16 0.00 0.00 1,660.00 1,400.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 5,935.20 4,258.16 3,400.00 5,935.20 3,400.00 415.46 238.00	4,275.20 2,858.16 1,417.04 0,00 0.00 0.00 1,660.00 1,400.00 260.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 5,935.20 4,258.16 1,677.04 3,400.00 2,535.20 415.46 238.00 177.46

INSPECTION

Date Inspected:

Date of Assignment:

19/02/2020

28/11/2019

Inspected At:

Joo Hak Kee Auto Pte Ltd (HQ) Blk 3007 Ubi Road 1, #01-406

Singapore 408701

Estimated Period of Repair:

6.0 days

Adjuster: ADRIAN LING Manager:

Hiew May Fung

NOTE: This report represents our findings at the time and place of inspection stated herein. Such inspection has been carried out to the best of our knowledge and ability but any other liability under any other circumstances is hereby expressly excluded.

REPAIR DETAILS

Referen	ce	
Part Source:	MRM-SG	Version: 1.0 (Last Synchronised: 19 Feb 2020)
Parts:	143	HYUNDAI ELANTRA 1.6 AD GLS (A) (Catalogue:Merimen Singapore 1.0)
Labour:	Repairer's	(Price-denominated Standard List)
Print Code:	(Unsubmitted	d, no print-code for SMC9653L)
Validity:		ates are valid only if they contain the print code (above) on all estimate pages, running page numbers with ESTIMATES marker on the last estimate page
Further Info	Items/values	not in reference catalogue are prefixed with an asterisk *.

Recor	mmen	hah	Par	te
Necoi	IIIIII	lueu	T all	LO

No.	Qty Part No.	Particulars	Condition	Repairer's	Amount
1	1	*REAR BUMPER	Deformed	459.40 FL	*459.40 FL
2	1	*REAR BUMPER REINFORCEMENT	Bent	294.80 FL	*294.80 FL
3	2	*REAR BUMPER RETAINER RH/LH	Necessary	88.60 FL	*88.60 FL
4	2	*REAR BUMPER REFLECTOR RH/LH	Not Necessary	81.60 FL	*-FL
5	10	*REAR BUMPER CLIPS	Necessary	30.00 FL	*30.00 FL
6	2	*REVERSE SENSOR	Damaged	264.00 FL	*264.00 FL
7	1	*BOOTLID	Dented	1,782.40 FL	*1,615.00 FL
8	1	*BOOTLID INNER LOCK	Damaged	116.20 FL	*116.20 FL
9	1	*BOOTLID INNER LOCK HOOK	Not Necessary	18.00 FL	*-FL
10	1	*BOOTLID LOGO	Necessary	28.00 FL	*28.00 FL
11	1	*BOOTLID ELANTRA EMBLEM	Necessary	48.80 FL	*48.80 FL
12	1	*BOOTLID S EMBLEM	Necessary	21.00 FL	*21.00 FL
13	2	*BOOTLID INNER TAILLAMP RH/LH	Not Necessary	569.80 FL	*-FL
14	2	*BOOTLID OUTER TAILLAMP RH/LH	Not Necessary	725.20 FL	*-FL
15	1	*REAR END PANEL	Dented	454.60 FL	*454.60 FL
16	1	*REAR END PANEL TOP GARNISH	Deformed	59.80 FL	*59.80 FL
17	1	*BOOTLID WEATHERSTRIP	Cut	92.50 FL	*92.50 FL
18	1	*BOOTLID INNER TRIM	Not Necessary	146.80 FL	*-FL
19 F=Fra	1 inchise part, S=Spct	*REAR NUMBER PLATE WITH COVER lett. L=ListIttemDisc.	Not Necessary	50.00 FS	*-FS
	1		Sub Total (S\$)	5,331.50	3,572.70
		- List Item Discount on	L Items 20.00/20.00% (S\$)	1,056.30	714.54
			Total Parts (S\$)	4,275.20	2,858.16

Report was unsubmitted during this print-out.

Recommended Miscellaneous Items

There are no new miscellaneous items selected.

Recommended	i La	bour
-------------	------	------

No	Particulars	Lab.Type	Repairer's	Amount
Lab	our Items			
1	TO PANEL BEAT ON NECESSARY DAMAGED PARTS	New	980.00	800.00
2	TO SAND DOWN, PUTTY AND SPRAY PAINT ON NECESSARY DAMAGED PARTS	New	680.00	600.00
	Gross La	bour Cost (S\$)	1,660.00	1,400.00
	Report was unsubmitted during	this print-out.		

< END OF ESTIMATES >